

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
K1C0B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 05/08/2018 09:12:43
PAGE: 1 of 8

POSTING NO: 171144 City Carrier OPENING DATE: 04/25/2018 CLOSING DATE: 05/02/2018
JobID: 95413238 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	67016	CHESTNUT HILL	Park and Loop	03/17/2003	08/25/2015
	67022	CHESTNUT HILL	Park and Loop	03/24/2003	08/25/2015
	67025	CHESTNUT HILL	Park and Loop	03/24/2003	08/25/2015
	67026	CHESTNUT HILL	Park and Loop	03/24/2003	08/25/2015
	67001	CHESTNUT HILL	Foot	03/17/2003	08/25/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0670130
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222674 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6163675
CMS Route(s): 67026, 67025, 67022, 67016, 67001

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SKEEN, T EMP ID: 8371 EFFECTIVE: 05/26/2018 SEN DATE: 11/28/2015 Rank: 024

JobID: 95364028 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	20024	LEXINGTON	Park and Loop	05/02/2005	08/16/2011
	20026	LEXINGTON	Park and Loop	05/02/2005	08/16/2011
	21008	LEXINGTON	Park and Loop	04/30/2007	08/16/2011
	21025	LEXINGTON	Park and Loop	04/30/2007	08/16/2011
	21029	LEXINGTON	Park and Loop	04/30/2007	08/16/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0730240 RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED REPLACES JOB 6223345
NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000. ROUTES: 21029, 21025, 21008, 20024, 20026.

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MOURCHID, T EMP ID: 4204 EFFECTIVE: 05/26/2018 SEN DATE: 03/04/2017 Rank: 014

JobID: 95365015 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	58027	NEWTONVILLE	Foot	01/07/2013	03/05/2013
	58029	NEWTONVILLE	Foot	01/07/2013	03/05/2013
	58030	NEWTONVILLE	Park and Loop	01/14/2013	03/05/2013
	62062	NEWTONVILLE	Park and Loop	01/14/2013	03/05/2013
	62061	NEWTONVILLE	Park and Loop	01/14/2013	03/05/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 1600180
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6224482
ROUTES: 058030, 058029, 058027, 06262, 06261

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
K1C0B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 05/08/2018 09:12:43
PAGE: 2 of 8

JobID: 95139866 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
53052 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 03/12/2012 05/15/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0541110
RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224789 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242269
CMS Route(s): 54052

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Cheung, M EMP ID: 1264 EFFECTIVE: 05/26/2018 SEN DATE: 02/26/2000 Rank: 023

JobID: 95351623 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
51097 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Dismount 03/19/2012 05/15/2012
53005 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 03/19/2012 05/15/2012
53053 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 03/12/2012 05/15/2012
52054 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 04/02/2007 03/30/2011
51041 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 03/26/2007 03/30/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0540490
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
U-SET INCLUDES ASSIGNMENT 54054
CMS Job Slot ID: 6224725
CMS Route(s): 52054, 53005, 51097, 54041, 53053

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95403639 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
53084 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 03/19/2012 05/15/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0540470
RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224832 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242293
CMS Route(s): 54084

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Bourque, W EMP ID: 4927 EFFECTIVE: 05/26/2018 SEN DATE: 08/22/2015 Rank: 048

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
K1C0B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 05/08/2018 09:12:43
PAGE: 3 of 8

JobID: 95218822 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	72018	WATERTOWN ANNEX AT WALTHAM	Park and Loop	02/25/2008	09/20/2011
	72020	WATERTOWN ANNEX AT WALTHAM	Park and Loop	02/25/2008	09/20/2011
	72024	WATERTOWN ANNEX AT WALTHAM	Park and Loop	02/25/2008	09/20/2011
	72026	WATERTOWN ANNEX AT WALTHAM	Park and Loop	02/25/2008	09/20/2011
	72029	WATERTOWN ANNEX AT WALTHAM	Park and Loop	02/25/2008	09/20/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0720220
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224915 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242356
CMS Route(s): 72029, 72026, 72024, 72020, 72018

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95378271 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	81013	WELLESLEY HILLS	Park and Loop	03/17/2008	07/26/2011
	81016	WELLESLEY HILLS	Park and Loop	03/17/2008	07/26/2011
	81023	WELLESLEY HILLS	Foot	03/17/2008	07/26/2011
	81038	WELLESLEY HILLS	Park and Loop	03/17/2008	07/26/2011
	81002	WELLESLEY HILLS	Foot	03/17/2008	07/26/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES 6222734/6164550 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/00
CMS Job Slot ID: 6277046
CMS Route(s): 81023, 81002,81016, 81013, 81038

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ARASIMOWICZ, S EMP ID: 8169 EFFECTIVE: 05/26/2018 SEN DATE: 02/03/2018 Rank: 006

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
K1C0B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 05/08/2018 09:12:43
PAGE: 4 of 8

JobID: <u>95105619</u>	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	84019	BRAINTREE	Park and Loop	10/16/2017	01/23/2018	
	84021	BRAINTREE	Park and Loop	10/16/2017	01/23/2018	
	84022	BRAINTREE	Park and Loop	10/16/2017	01/23/2018	
	84040	BRAINTREE	Park and Loop	10/16/2017	01/23/2018	
	84048	BRAINTREE	Park and Loop	10/16/2017	01/23/2018	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0840150
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6221777 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6154360
CMS Route(s): 84048, 84040, 84022, 84021, 84019

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: WATSON, K EMP ID: 2177 EFFECTIVE: 05/26/2018 SEN DATE: 10/14/2017 Rank: 008

JobID: <u>95334164</u>	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	84019	BRAINTREE	Park and Loop	10/16/2017	01/23/2018	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0840480
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6221497 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6150750
CMS Route(s): 84019

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: <u>95309908</u>	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	35028	BRIGHTON	Foot	02/06/2006	08/04/2015	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0350420
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6221932
CMS Route(s): 35028

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
K1C0B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 05/08/2018 09:12:43
PAGE: 5 of 8

JobID: 95315215	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	69017	QUINCY	Foot	03/26/2012	05/22/2012	
	69054	QUINCY	Foot	03/26/2012	05/22/2012	
	69057	QUINCY	Foot	05/08/2006	04/05/2011	
	69024	QUINCY	Park and Loop	03/26/2012	05/22/2012	
	69049	QUINCY	Foot	05/08/2006	04/05/2011	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6230081 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6243342
CMS Route(s): 69057, 69024, 69054, 69017,69049
LAST RI 5/2006

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CLARKE, T EMP ID: 7347 EFFECTIVE: 05/26/2018 SEN DATE: 05/28/2016 Rank: 012

JobID: 70650646	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	31002	ROSLINDALE	Foot	11/14/2011	01/10/2012	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: ROUTE 31002

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: TOOMEY, J EMP ID: 9282 EFFECTIVE: 05/26/2018 SEN DATE: 03/31/2018 Rank: 004

JobID: 95180575	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	31012	ROSLINDALE	Foot	09/24/2007	03/22/2011	
	31020	ROSLINDALE	Foot	09/24/2007	03/22/2011	
	31029	ROSLINDALE	Park and Loop	09/24/2007	03/22/2011	
	31002	ROSLINDALE	Foot	11/14/2011	01/10/2012	
	31008	ROSLINDALE	Foot	09/24/2007	03/22/2011	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6230037 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6243325
CMS Route(s): 31029, 31020, 31012, 31008, 31002

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ALVARENGA, G EMP ID: 9285 EFFECTIVE: 05/26/2018 SEN DATE: 03/31/2018 Rank: 010

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
K1C0B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 05/08/2018 09:12:43
PAGE: 6 of 8

JobID: 70729757 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
74051 ARLINGTON Park and Loop 03/18/2013 06/25/2013
74042 ARLINGTON Park and Loop 03/18/2013 06/25/2013
74057 ARLINGTON Park and Loop 03/18/2013 06/25/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Routes: 74051, 74053, 74042, 74057, 74055
RHD & LHD vehicle certificate required

QUALIFICATIONS: LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: XIE, T EMP ID: 5270 EFFECTIVE: 05/26/2018 SEN DATE: 04/14/2018 Rank: 002

JobID: 95289042 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
43001 Park and Loop 05/12/2008 09/01/2011
43003 Foot 05/12/2008 09/01/2011
43004 Foot 05/12/2008 09/01/2011
43009 Foot 05/12/2008 09/01/2011
43021 Foot 05/12/2008 09/01/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222399 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
ALL ROUTES START 0800
RI Stf Pkg 5/2005
CMS Job Slot ID: 6161724 MS Route(s): 43021, 43009, 43004, 43003, 43001

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95175353 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
22052 FIELDS CORNER CARRIER ANNEX Foot 09/17/2007 10/22/2010

WORK SCHEDULE: 0715-1545-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222825 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6165395
CMS Route(s): 22052

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
K1C0B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 05/08/2018 09:12:43
PAGE: 7 of 8

JobID: <u>95206509</u>	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	22053	FIELDS CORNER CARRIER ANNEX	Foot	09/17/2007	10/22/2010	
	22055	FIELDS CORNER CARRIER ANNEX	Foot	09/17/2007	10/22/2010	
	22058	FIELDS CORNER CARRIER ANNEX	Dismount	09/17/2007	10/22/2010	
	22063	FIELDS CORNER CARRIER ANNEX	Foot	09/17/2007	10/22/2010	
	22075	FIELDS CORNER CARRIER ANNEX	Foot	09/17/2007	10/22/2010	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0715-1545-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222844 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6165471
CMS Route(s): 22075, 22063, 22058, 22055, 22053
LASR RI 9/2007

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: <u>95070073</u>	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	24033	DORCHESTER CENTER	Foot	10/22/2007	08/12/2011	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0240500
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224623 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242142
CMS Route(s): 24033

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BABIN, M EMP ID: 2321 EFFECTIVE: 05/26/2018 SEN DATE: 03/31/2018 Rank: 008

JobID: <u>95141673</u>	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	24041	DORCHESTER CENTER	Foot	10/22/2007	08/12/2011	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: SAT RPT ONLY 0800 - 1650 - HALF HOUR SWING
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224627 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242146
CMS Route(s): 24041

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MORAN, C EMP ID: 1835 EFFECTIVE: 05/26/2018 SEN DATE: 04/14/2018 Rank: 016

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
K1C0B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 05/08/2018 09:12:43
PAGE: 8 of 8

JobID: 95398391 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
24045 DORCHESTER CENTER Foot 10/22/2007 08/12/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6219633 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6148520
CMS Route(s): 24045

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95154880 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
08008 JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY Foot 01/05/2005 05/23/2017
08015 JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY Foot 01/05/2005 05/23/2017
08017 JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY Foot 01/05/2005 05/23/2017
08026 JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY Foot 01/05/2005 05/23/2017
14009 JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY Foot 01/23/2012 05/23/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CMS Job Slot ID: 6425034
CMS Route(s): 08026, 08017, 08015, 08008, 14009

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LATTIMORE, T EMP ID: 8162 EFFECTIVE: 05/26/2018 SEN DATE: 04/14/2018 Rank: 012

JobID: 95245243 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
14005 JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY Foot / / 05/23/2017
13048 JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY Foot 01/30/2012 05/23/2017
13047 JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY Foot 01/30/2012 05/23/2017
13044 JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY Foot 01/30/2012 05/23/2017
13045 JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY Foot 01/30/2012 05/23/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0700-1530-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6223759
Route(s): 13044, 14005, 13047, 13048, 13045

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000
